PERFORM
TIME DAY

8:00 AM
8:04 AM
8:07 AM
8:10 AM
8:14 AM
8:17 AM
8:20 AM
8:24 AM
8:27 AM
8:30 AM
8:34 AM
8:37 AM
8:40 AM
8:44 AM
8:47 AM
8:50 AM
8:54 AM
8:57 AM
9:00 AM
9:04 AM
9:07 AM
9:10 AM
9:14 AM
9:17 AM
9:20 AM
9:24 AM
9:27 AM
9:30 AM
9:34 AM
9:37 AM
9:40 AM
9:44 AM
9:47 AM

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

10:07 AM  Sunday
10:10 AM  Sunday
10:14 AM  Sunday
10:17 AM  Sunday
10:20 AM  Sunday
10:24 AM  Sunday
10:27 AM  Sunday
10:30 AM  Sunday
10:34 AM  Sunday
10:37 AM  Sunday
10:40 AM  Sunday
10:44 AM  Sunday
10:47 AM  Sunday
10:50 AM  Sunday
10:54 AM  Sunday
10:57 AM  Sunday
11:00 AM  Sunday
11:04 AM  Sunday
11:07 AM  Sunday
11:10 AM  Sunday
11:14 AM  Sunday
11:17 AM  Sunday
11:20 AM  Sunday
11:24 AM  Sunday
11:27 AM  Sunday
11:30 AM  Sunday
11:34 AM  Sunday
11:37 AM  Sunday
11:40 AM  Sunday
11:44 AM  Sunday
11:47 AM  Sunday
11:50 AM  Sunday
11:54 AM  Sunday

The 2020 NCA All-Star National Championship - Sunday C-HALL

HALL TEAM
C-Hall Texas Wolverine All Stars Fierce
C-Hall Force Academy Chihuahua Force Platino
C-Hall Triple Threat Cheer Shimmer Stars
C-Hall Rebel Yell Reign
C-Hall Dynasty Spirit Elite All Star Code Red
C-Hall Xtreme Athletics Lieutenants
C-Hall Rage Al Stars Riot
C-Hall Rockstar Cheer Atlanta East 2 Live Crew
C-Hall Valley Cheer Elite Heatwave
C-Hall Nash Jem Elite All Stars White Diamonds
C-Hall Pixies Cheer Essence
C-Hall Raider Xtreme Ruby
C-Hall RPM Storm Ice
C-Hall Twist & Shout Junior Trust
C-Hall Chico Cheer All Stars Glitz
C-Hall North Texas Tumble and Cheer Warriors
C-Hall Aspor Nuevo Leon Junior
C-Hall ATB Athletics Phoenix
C-Hall Horizons All Stars Elite
C-Hall Apex Cheer Junior Queens
C-Hall Gold Rush Elite TNT
C-Hall Alliance Cheer Elite Lady Legion
C-Hall Stars Vipers Rattler Reign
C-Hall Bannons Cheer Force Mystique
C-Hall Icon Cheer Eclipse
C-Hall Louisiana Cheer Force Ice
C-Hall Biron Elite Cheer Lady Sharks
C-Hall Modern American Cheer Diamond Ice
C-Hall The California All Stars Steel
C-Hall Cheer Factory Junior Royals
C-Hall LA Legacy Elite Posh
C-Hall Cheer Athletics JadeCats
C-Hall RipTide Cheer Allstars Rain
BREAK
C-Hall Rock Solid Elite Kryptonite
C-Hall Cheer Central Suns Sol
C-Hall Cheer-tastics Crush All Star Cheer Dream
C-Hall Arkansas Cheer Unlimited Ambition
C-Hall Dragonfly Academy ASMEX
C-Hall Caliber Cheer Starz Rockets
C-Hall Quest Athletics Generals
C-Hall Pacific Beach Allstars Solstice
C-Hall Excite Gym and Cheer Obsession
C-Hall The Cheer Pitt KC Mystic
C-Hall Twist & Shout Junior Joy
C-Hall The Cheer Pitt Strike
C-Hall Cheer City United Zeus
C-Hall ASPEC Coahuila
C-Hall Cheer Athletics Katz
C-Hall Sonic Elite Olympia Bolt
C-Hall All Star Jalisco
C-Hall The California All Stars J2 Crew
C-Hall Steele Athletics Nitro
C-Hall Laredo All American Starbursts
C-Hall Spirit of Texas Purple Shade
C-Hall ACE Cheer Company Chattahoochees
C-Hall Extreme Force All Stars Synergy
C-Hall Fierce J-Cats
C-Hall Arizona Element Elite Hydro
C-Hall Cheer Central Suns Blaze
C-Hall All-Star Revolution Loyalty
C-Hall Green Bay Elite All-Stars Pink
C-Hall Celebrity Cheer Unlimited Premier
C-Hall Divine Cheer Explosion Faith
C-Hall Woodlands Elite Rangers
C-Hall Spirit Xtreme Brave
C-Hall North Dakota Elite H3X
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CITY

San Antonio
Chihuahua
Santa Maria
Arlington
Philadelphia
Pineville
San Antonio
Decatur
Pharr
Kansas City
Poynton Cheshire
Lubbock
Jonesboro
Edmond
Chico
Argyle
Monterrey
League City
Mauriceville
Sugar Land
ANTHEM
Allen
Schertz
Houston
Springfield
Baton Rouge
Houston
Corpus Christi
Ontario
Houston
Walker
Austin

La Porte

Maumelle
Lafayette

El Paso

Fort Smith
Coahuila
Humble
Pine Bush
San Diego
Highland Village
Olathe
Norman
Pittsburg
Little Rock
Coahuila
Plano

Lacey
Jalisco
Livermore
Denver
Laredo
Coppell
Birmingham
Mahopac
Rancho Cucamonga
Glendale
Albuquerque
Webster

De Pere
Federal Way
Houston
Katy
Southlake
Fargo

STATE
X
Mexico
CA
X
PA
LA
X
GA
X
MO

England

X
AR
OK
CA
X
Mexico
X
X
X
AZ
X
X
X
MO
LA
X
X
CA
X
LA
X
X

AR
co
X
AR
Mexico
X
NY
CA
X
KS
OK
KS
AR
Mexico
X
WA
Mexico
CA
co
X
X
AL
NY
CA
AZ
NM
X
Wi
WA
X
X
X
ND

DIVISION
L2 Small Junior D2 C
L2 Small Junior C
L2 Small Junior D2 E
L2 Small Junior D2 C
L2 Small Junior C
L2 Small Junior D2 E
L2 Small Junior D2 C
L2 Small Junior C
L2 Small Junior D2 E
L2 Small Junior D2 C
L2 Small Junior C
L2 Small Junior D2 E
L2 Small Junior D2 C
L2 Small Junior C
L2 Small Junior D2 E
L2 Small Junior D2 C
L2 Small Junior C
L2 Small Junior D2 E
L2 Small Junior D2 C
L2 Small Junior C
L2 Small Junior D2 E
L2 Small Junior D2 C
L2 Small Junior C
L2 Small Junior D2 E
L2 Small Junior D2 C
L2 Small Junior C
L2 Small Junior D2 E
L2 Small Junior D2 C
L2 Small Junior C
L2 Small Junior D2 E
L2 Small Junior D2 C
L2 Small Junior C
L2 Small Junior D2 E

L2 Small Junior D2 C
L2 Small Junior C
L2 Small Junior D2 E
L2 Small Junior D2 C
L2 Small Junior B
L2 Small Junior D2 E
L2 Small Junior D2 C
L2 Small Junior B
L2 Medium Junior B
L2 Small Junior A
L2 Small Junior B
L2 Medium Junior B
L2 Small Junior A
L2 Small Junior B
L2 Medium Junior B
L2 Small Junior A
L2 Small Junior B
L2 Medium Junior B
L2 Small Junior A
L2 Small Junior B
L2 Medium Junior B
L2 Small Junior A
L2 Small Junior B
L2 Medium Junior B
L2 Small Junior A
L2 Small Junior B
L2 Medium Junior B
L2 Small Junior A
L2 Small Junior B
L3 Small Junior D2 D
L2 Small Junior A
L2 Small Junior B
L3 Small Junior D2 D

PRACTICE
CHECK IN
7:10 AM
7:10 AM
7:17 AM
717 AM
7:24 AM
7:24 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:37 AM
7:37 AM
7:44 AM
7:44 AM
7:50 AM
7:50 AM
7:57 AM
7:57 AM
8:04 AM
8:04 AM
8:10 AM
8:10 AM
8:17 AM
8:17 AM
8:24 AM
8:24 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:37 AM
8:37 AM
8:44 AM
8:44 AM
8:50 AM
8:50 AM
8:57 AM

9:17 AM
9:17 AM
9:24 AM
9:24 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:37 AM
9:37 AM
9:44 AM
9:44 AM
9:50 AM
9:50 AM
9:57 AM
9:57 AM
10:04 AM
10:04 AM
10:10 AM
10:10 AM
10:17 AM
10:17 AM
10:24 AM
10:24 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:37 AM
10:37 AM
10:44 AM
10:44 AM
10:50 AM
10:50 AM
10:57 AM
10:57 AM
11:04 AM



PERFORM
TIME
11:57 AM

1:00 PM
1:04 PM
1:07 PM
1:10 PM
1:14 PM
1:17 PM
1:20 PM
1:24 PM
1:27 PM
1:30 PM
1:34 PM
1:37 PM
1:40 PM
1:44 PM
1:47 PM
1:50 PM
1:54 PM
1:57 PM
2:00 PM
2:04 PM
2:07PM
2:10PM
2:14PM
2:17PM
2:20 PM
2:24PM
2:27PM
2:30 PM
2:34PM
2:37PM
2:40 PM
2:44PM
2:47PM
2:50 PM
2:54 PM
2:57PM
3:00 PM
3:04 PM

3:57 PM
4:00 PM
4:04 PM
4:07 PM
4:10 PM
4:14 PM
4:17PM
4:20 PM
4:24 PM
4:27 PM
4:30 PM
4:34 PM
4:37 PM
4:40 PM
4:44 PM
4:47 PM
4:50 PM
4:54 PM
4:57 PM
5:00 PM
5:04 PM
5:07 PM

DAY HALL TEAM
Sunday C-Hall Express Cheer Fire

Sunday C-Hall Champion Cheer Fire

Sunday C-Hall Spice All-Stars Cobalt
Sunday C-Hall Spirit Xtreme Trust
Sunday C-Hall Rock Solid Elite Onyx
Sunday C-Hall OPEN

Sunday C-Hall CAO Elite J-Crew

Sunday C-Hall Cheer Explosion Fire

Sunday C-Hall Totally Tumbling Gym

Sunday C-Hall Icon Cheer Elegance

Sunday C-Hall Luxe Cheer Dynasty

Sunday C-Hall Knight Time Cheer J3

Sunday C-Hall KO Cheer Obsession

Sunday C-Hall ICE Yetis

CITY
Dallas
C-Hall Sunday Awards Ceremony 1
L2 Small Junior C
L2 Small Junior D2 E
L2 Small Junior D2 C
L2 Medium Junior B
Sunday C-Hall Cheer Strike Allstars Jade Mission
Sunday C-Hall Natural Venom All Stars Regulators Tacoma
Sunday C-Hall Queensland Cheer Elite Aussie Angels Queensland
Sunday C-Hall The Xtreme Girls Posh Atlanta
Sunday C-Hall Champion Cheer Spice Justin
Sunday C-Hall The California All Stars Junior Black Camarillo
Sunday C-Hall Elite Texas Cheer Glory Grapeland
Sunday C-Hall Prodigy All Stars Blue Diamond Houston
Sunday C-Hall Cheer Athletics CosmicCats Frisco
Sunday C-Hall Champion Cheernastics Cobalt Bossier City
Sunday C-Hall Cheer Athletics Leopards Plano
Sunday C-Hall Powersports Cheer Steel College Station
Sunday C-Hall Express Stingers Flying Rays San Marcos
Sunday C-Hall Cheer Eclipse Shooting Stars Wichita
Sunday C-Hall Gold Rush Elite Renegades ANTHEM
Sunday C-Hall Vegas Cheer Company Junior Black Las Vegas
Southlake
Sunday C-Hall RipTide Cheer Allstars Rush La Porte
Sunday C-Hall Hallsville Academy Allstars Junior Reign Hallsville
Sunday C-Hall The California All Stars Reign San Marcos
Sunday C-Hall American Cheer Elite Heatwave Nacogdoches
New Iberia
Southlake
Maumelle
Sunday C-Hall Woodlands Elite Officers Oak Ridge North
Sunday C-Hall Bannons Cheer Force Phoenix Houston
Morrow GA
Sunday C-Hall Express Cheer Extreme Frisco
Sunday C-Hall West Coast Fame Allstars Karma Santa Fe Springs
Sunday C-Hall Extreme Cheer & Tumble Wicked Temple
Sunday C-Hall South Bay Divas Crystals Upland
Sanger
Sunday C-Hall South Austin Elite Cheer Stealth Austin
Sunday C-Hall Full Out Tumble and Cheer Savag3 Jasper
Sunday C-Hall T's Tumbling Kryptonite Rusk
Sunday C-Hall All Star Patriots Recon Nixa
Sunday C-Hall SoCo Intensity Impress Tulsa
C-Hall Sunday Awards Ceremony 2
L2 Small Junior B
L2 Small Junior A
L3 Small Junior D2 D
L2 Medium Junior A
Sunday C-Hall Totally Awesome Cheer Dynasty Little Elm
West Monroe
Sunday C-Hall Beyond All Stars Blush Omaha
Sunday C-Hall Forever Xclusive Militia Carson
Sunday C-Hall Cheer-riffic Techniques Junior Claws San Antonio
Springfield
Sunday C-Hall Louisiana Powerhouse Orleans lowa
Tulsa
Sunday C-Hall Liberty Cheer Blue Angels Midlothian
El Paso
Sunday C-Hall Texas Cheer Allstars Spice Girls Lewisville
Sunday C-Hall San Antonio Spirit Team Mint San Antonio
Sunday C-Hall Twist & Shout Senior Courage Norman
Boerne
Sunday C-Hall Pro Scouts Rangerettes Pharr
Sunday C-Hall Woodlands Elite Black Hawks Humble
Sunday C-Hall Thunder Elite Lady Reign Bryan
Sunday C-Hall Thunder Extreme Strike Denton
Naperville
Sunday C-Hall GU All-Stars Pink Glory Jacksonville
Sunday C-Hall NJ Premier All Stars Xclusive Morganville
Belton

Sunday C-Hall Power House All Stars Invincible
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STATE
>

X
WA
Australia
GA
X
CA
X
X
X
LA
X
X
X
KS
AZ
NV
X
X
X
CA
X
LA
X
AR

X
>

X
CA
X
CA
X
X
IN

X
MO
OK

X
LA
NE
CA
X
MO
LA
OK
X
X
X
X
OK
X
X
X
X
X
IL
FL
NJ
X

DIVISION
L2 Small Junior A

L3 Small Junior D2 D
L2 Small Junior A
L2 Small Junior B
L3 Small Junior D2 D
L2 Small Junior A
L2 Small Junior B
L3 Small Junior D2 D
L2 Small Junior A
L2 Small Junior B
L3 Small Junior D2 D
L2 Small Junior A
L3 Small Junior D2 E
L3 Small Junior D2 D
L2 Medium Junior A
L3 Small Junior D2 E
L3 Small Junior D2 D
L2 Medium Junior A
L3 Small Junior D2 E
L3 Small Junior D2 D
L2 Medium Junior A
L3 Small Junior D2 E
L3 Small Junior D2 D
L2 Medium Junior A
L3 Small Junior D2 E

L2 Medium Junior A
L3 Small Junior D2 E
L3 Small Junior D2 C
L2 Medium Junior A
L3 Small Junior D2 E
L3 Small Junior D2 C
L2 Medium Junior A
L3 Small Junior D2 E
L3 Small Junior D2 C
L3 Medium Junior D2
L3 Small Junior D2 E
L3 Small Junior D2 C
L3 Medium Junior D2

L3 Small Junior D2 E
L3 Small Junior D2 C
L3 Medium Junior D2
L3 Small Junior D2 E
L3 Small Junior D2 C
L3 Medium Junior D2
L3 Small Junior D2 E
L3 Small Junior D2 C
L3 Medium Junior D2
L3 Small Junior D2 E
L3 Small Junior D2 C
L3 Medium Junior D2
L4.2 Small Senior Coed
L3 Small Junior D2 C
L3 Medium Junior D2
L4.2 Small Senior Coed
L3 Small Junior D2 C
L3 Medium Junior D2
L4.2 Small Senior Coed
L3 Small Junior D2 C
L4.2 Medium Senior
L4.2 Small Senior Coed

PRACTICE
CHECK IN
11:04 AM

12:10 PM
12:10 PM
12:17 PM
12:17 PM
12:24 PM
12:24 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:37 PM
12:37 PM
12:44 PM
12:44 PM
12:50 PM
12:50 PM
12:57 PM
12:57 PM
1:04 PM
1:04 PM
1:10 PM
1:10 PM
1:17 PM
1:17 PM
1:24 PM
1:24 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:37 PM
1:37 PM
1:44 PM
1:44 PM
1:50 PM
1:50 PM
1:57 PM
1:57 PM
2:04 PM
2:04 PM
2:10 PM
2:10 PM

3:04 PM
3:10 PM
3:10 PM
3:17 PM
3:17 PM
3:24 PM
3:24 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:37 PM
3:37 PM
3:44 PM
3:44 PM
3:50 PM
3:50 PM
3:57 PM
3:57 PM
4:04 PM
4:04 PM
4:10 PM
4:10 PM
4:17 PM



PERFORM

TIME
5:10 PM
5:14 PM
5:17 PM
5:20 PM
5:24 PM
5:27 PM

6:20 PM
6:24 PM
6:27 PM
6:30 PM
6:34 PM
6:37 PM
6:40 PM
6:44 PM
6:47 PM
6:50 PM
6:54 PM
6:57 PM
7:00 PM
7:04 PM
7:07 PM
7:10 PM
714 PM
717 PM
7:20 PM
7:24 PM
7:27TPM
7:30 PM
7:34 PM
7:37 PM
7:40 PM
7:44 PM
T:47 PM
7:50 PM
7:54 PM
7:57 PM
8:00 PM
8:04 PM
8:07 PM
8:10 PM
8:14 PM
8:17 PM
8:20 PM
8:24 PM
8:27 PM
8:30 PM
8:34 PM

DAY
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

HALL TEAM

CITY

C-Hall TexStar Athletics Shockwave Lubbock
C-Hall Power Athletics Fusion Upper Marlboro
C-Hall Rogue Athletics Bomb Squad Pacoima
C-Hall Alliance Cheer Elite Renegades Allen
C-Hall Full Out Tumble and Cheer Lady Legit Jasper
C-Hall South Bay Divas Black Ice Upland

C-Hall Sunday Awards Ceremony 3

L3 Small Junior D2 E

L3 Medium Junior D2

L3 Small Junior D2 C
C-Hall San Antonio Spirit Team Magenta San Antonio
C-Hall Celebrity Cheer Unlimited Idols Federal Way
C-Hall Ultimate STARZ Athletics Obsession Weymouth
C-Hall Extreme Cheer & Tumble Celebrities Temple
C-Hall Elite Cheer Fusion Elkhorn
C-Hall Texas Elite Bomb Squad Pilot Point
C-Hall Cheer Station Bullets Austin
C-Hall Rockstar Cheer Charleston Wonder Girls Summerville
C-Hall Cheer Athletics CrownCats Charlotte
C-Hall Candy Elite All Stars 100 Grand Newark
C-Hall Cheer Central Suns Shade Albuquerque
C-Hall Cheer Central Suns Sizzle Lafayette
C-Hall Outlaw Cheer Company Chrome Weatherford
C-Hall Champion Cheer Lightning Southlake
C-Hall East Celebrity Elite Rebels Tewksbury
C-Hall United All Stars Venom Sidney
C-Hall iNFiNiTi Athletics Cobalt Northwest
C-Hall Express Stingers Hornets San Marcos
C-Hall Rebelz Cheer Vengeance Georgetown
C-Hall Southern Athletics Platinum Pearl
C-Hall Odyssey Cheer Company Black Ice Pearland
C-Hall Thunder Extreme Shock Denton
C-Hall lllinois Elite Athletics Lady Vengeance Naperville
C-Hall Desert Elite Mavericks Renegades Palm Desert
C-Hall Power Athletics Lady Electra Upper Marlboro
C-Hall Knight Time Cheer LoveSpell El Paso
C-Hall Envy Cheer Flex Allen
C-Hall ACE Cheer Company Braves Birmingham
C-Hall Spirit Zone Lady Smoke Lees Summit
C-Hall Oklahoma Xtreme Cheer Royalty Tulsa
C-Hall CheerForce Wrath El Cajon
C-Hall Odessa Extreme All Stars Shock Odessa
C-Hall Valley All-Stars Wildstars Weslaco
C-Hall The California All Stars S4 San Marcos
C-Hall Northwest Power Athletics Lady Warriors Everett
C-Hall Cheer South All Stars Code Blue Statesboro
C-Hall Louisiana Rebel All Stars Redemption Shreveport
C-Hall West Coast Rush Majesty Chatsworth
C-Hall Cheer-riffic Techniques Talons San Antonio
C-Hall Woodlands Elite Bombshells Katy
C-Hall California Storm Shade lancaster

C-Hall Sunday Awards Ceremony 4
L4.2 Small Senior Coed

L4.2 Medium Senior

L4.2 Small Senior

L4 Small Senior Coed D2 A

L4 Medium Senior A

L4.2 Small Senior D2

L4 Small Senior Coed D2 B
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STATE
>
MD
CA
>

IN
CA

X
WA
MA
X
NE
X
X
SC
NC
NJ
NM
co
X
X
MA
OH
AR
X
X
MS
X
X
IL
CA
MD
X
X
AL
MO
OK
CA
X
X
CA
WA
GA
LA
CA
X
X
CA

DIVISION
L3 Small Junior D2 C
L4.2 Medium Senior
L4.2 Small Senior Coed
L3 Small Junior D2 C
L4.2 Medium Senior
L4.2 Small Senior Coed

L4 Small Senior Coed D2 A
L4.2 Small Senior
L4.2 Medium Senior
L4 Small Senior Coed D2 A
L4.2 Small Senior
L4.2 Medium Senior
L4 Small Senior Coed D2 A
L4.2 Small Senior
L4.2 Medium Senior
L4 Small Senior Coed D2 A
L4.2 Small Senior
L4.2 Medium Senior
L4 Small Senior Coed D2 A
L4.2 Small Senior
L4.2 Medium Senior
L4 Small Senior Coed D2 A
L4.2 Small Senior
L4 Small Senior Coed D2 B
L4 Small Senior Coed D2 A
L4.2 Small Senior D2
L4 Small Senior Coed D2 B
L4 Small Senior Coed D2 A
L4.2 Small Senior D2
L4 Small Senior Coed D2 B
L4 Medium Senior A
L4.2 Small Senior D2
L4 Small Senior Coed D2 B
L4 Medium Senior A
L4.2 Small Senior D2
L4 Small Senior Coed D2 B
L4 Medium Senior A
L4.2 Small Senior D2
L4 Small Senior Coed D2 B
L4 Medium Senior A
L4.2 Small Senior D2
L4 Small Senior Coed D2 B
L4 Medium Senior A
L4.2 Small Senior D2
L4 Small Senior Coed D2 B
L4 Medium Senior A
L4.2 Small Senior D2

PRACTICE
CHECK IN
4:17 PM
4:24 PM
4:24 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:37 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:37 PM
5:37 PM
5:44 PM
5:44 PM
5:50 PM
5:50 PM
5:57 PM
5:57 PM
6:04 PM
6:04 PM
6:10 PM
6:10 PM
6:17 PM
6:17 PM
6:24 PM
6:24 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:37 PM
6:37 PM
6:44 PM
6:44 PM
6:50 PM
6:50 PM
6:57 PM
6:57 PM
7:04 PM
7:04 PM
7:10 PM
7:10 PM
7:17 PM
717 PM
7:24 PM
7:24 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:37 PM
7:37 PM
7:44 PM



